Speler

Ton Vlaanderen

Dick Simonides

Jan Veerman

Remco Smits

Gerben Bos

Ton van Zomeren

Uitslag finale driebanden klein 1e dagklasse

Vereniging
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De Bun

De Wintertuiners

De Bun

't Centrum
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Part. MP Car.
5 8 94
5 6 93
5 6 83
5 5 91
5 4 97
5 0 124

Brtn.

145

158

183

213

186

171

Moy

0,648

0,588

0,453

0,427

0,521

0,725

Moy. %

122,264

111,787

87,115

82,115

70,215

77,956
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